17499	36 NAY -6 40:46	Vol male Page	12824	
CEMM APPLICATIO	N TO EXEMPLA MAI	NUFACTURED STRUC	VEBE	
REVER AND MUTTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE., NE SALEN OR 07314 X 183 0445	Owner's Curtificate of I		1996	
INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all sections. This form must be sign that cannot be over 7 days old when submitte	MTC 31500K ned by all interest-holding parties a d to DMV.	nd have a Title Report of Lot APPR	r bysange	
This form and Title Report or Lot Bock Report manufactured structure is to be financed by a	t must be submitted with your man third party, proof of a loan approve	ifactured structure ownership docur II.	nents and, if the	
	REAL PARTY AND PARTY			
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted): The NW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 20, Township 40 South, Range 10 East of the				
Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, lying Southwesterly of the United States				
Burean of Reclamation "C" Canal. If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this i two names and addresses. If there are nume, writ AME AND ADDRESS	e "none".			
Klamath First Federal Savings & Lo AME AND / DORESS	oan Association, 540 Mai	in St., Klamath Falls, G	<u>R 97601</u>	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 40100200	00-01301			
Legal description of the manufactured structure that	at is located on the real property de	scribed above:		
		EHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.		
1987 EATON 2	9 60	8726793758		
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, bene structure described above. Space is provided for approval that the application may be submitted. It NAME AND ADDRESS	two names, addresses and appro i there are none, write "none".	vals. Signatures from the parties lis		
Klamath First Federal Savings & La NAME AND ADDRESS	oan Association, 540 Ma	in St., Klamath Falls, O	<u>97601</u>	
SIGNATURE OF SECURE	DATE SIGNATURE OF SE	CURED PARTY	DATE	
X Mal Atec. V.P. Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 4010-0200	<u>3/15/96 x</u> 0-01301			
X I/Ve do not know the whereabouts of the per	manent plate assigned to this vehi	cie.		
I/We certify that the statements made above an security interests have been listed. If there are n PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	re accurate to the best of my/our	knowledge. All liens, deeds of tru	st, morigages and	
	arter	the sme	TELEPHONE (Optional)	
ADDRESS	arter 16985 Cheyne, Rd., , Box 620 B Klama	thralls, OR 97603.		
X) Ganice In. Carte . Re-				
		▼ OFFICE USE	ONLY	
Application for exemption for a manufacture	•			
DATE 5-1-96 SIGNATURE OF DAILY OFFIC	A. M. Loin		1 - 1999	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $1000 - 76$.				
735-572237394) SEE R	EVERSE FOR COUNTY RECO	RDING AREA	Son Phone	

	12825
ORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGHEIT	
State of Oregon	On this the 15th day of March 1946.
County of Klamath	ss. before me, Denise D, Bicktorol.
	the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
P.K. 0 10.00	before me, <u>Denise D</u> , <u>Biatthorol</u> , Name of Notary Public the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared <u>Geral A. Page</u> , Jame(a) of Signer(a)
· . ·	ST norsonally known to me - OR -
	manued to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
ð	to be the person(s) who executed the within instrument as
0000	Vice President Klamath First Federal Corporate Tele(s) of Sugretice Scivings & Loan
	on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged
2	to me that the corporation executed it.
	Witness my hand and official seal.
	Lenuse Stoneture of Notary Public
9	OPTIONAL
Though the information in this section is document and could prevent fraucular Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	enot required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the lent removal and reattachment of this form to another document.
Description of Attached Documar	nt
Title or Type of Document: App.	to exempt a minutactual Structure
Bocument Date: DACC	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above	e: Michael K& Janice M. Carter

APR

5 1996

© 1991 Mitional Notary Association - 8230 Remitted Ave., P.C. Eox 7164 - Canoga Perk, CA 91308-7114 Prod. No. 5171 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-

and a second second

12826

State of Oregon	March 18 , 19 95
County of Klameth	
County of Personally appeared the above named and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	HAEL K. CARIER & CARE voluntary act and
deed.	

WITNESS My hand and official seal.

÷

...

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 1/16/99 (seal)



APR 5 1980

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : \$5.	the 6th day
	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M96</u> on Page <u>12824</u> Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
FIE \$20.00	By Ching ton